G
RO
U
N
D
W
AT
ER

dual rubber gasket
No metal parts•
Ordering Information
MWSBF10210	 50mm J-Plug
MWSBF10410	 100mm J-Plug
LSCLTC207	 Brava Keyed Alike Locks
	 30mm
Ordering Information
EDPT2	 Torquer 50mm well plug
EDPT4	 Torquer 100mm well plug
LSCLTC207 Keyed Alike Padlock, Brava,
	 30mm
H Cap
No Padlock, Unique Key
Well Cap with Built-in Security
Features
•	With unique locking key and built-
in Dust Cap
•	Locking well cap with no padlock
•	Unique Key ensures only you can
access the well cap
•	Built-in dust cap so no dirt can get
into the key ways
•	New “Warning Monitoring Well Do
Not Fill” Label built into cover
•	Bailer holder built-in on bottom of
plug
Ordering Information
MWSHCAP25	 25mm H Cap
MWSHCAP32       32mm H Cap
MWSHCAP50       50mm H Cap
MWSHCAP100    100mm H Cap
MWSHKEY 	 Unique Key
Bulk
Discounts
25, 50, 100

Available to suit 50mm, 100mm or
150mm wells.
Ordering Information
CGEBT152  50mm Filter Sock, 50m long, weighs 1kg
CGEBT154  100mm Filter Sock, 100m long, weighs 4kg
CGEBT156  150mm Filter Sock, 100m long, weighs 6kg
Internal PVC Pipe Cutters
A valuable tool to cut monitor wells
internally. It is easy to install and cuts
in minutes. Cuts at preset depth at or
below surface. Up to 200mm adjust-
able depth.
Ordering Information
WHRIPC50	 50mm Internal PVC pipe cutter
WHRIPC100	 100mm Internal PVC pipe cutter
WHRIPC50B	 Replacement blade for 50mm PVC pipe cutter
WHRIPC100B	 Replacement blade for 100mm PVC pipe cutter
Ordering Information
VCLVBENTBAG  Bentonite Granules (1-2mm) - 25kg bag
DTHVBENTCHIPS    Bentonite chips 1/4 - 3/8 inch 25kg pail
Bulk

AT.
10
Order Information
SOL102081	 SS 615 Piezometer
		  with barb, 300mm
SOL102842	 SS 615N Piezometer
		  without barb, 300mm
SOL101071	 90cm SS 3/4in. extension
SOL100620	 SS coupling
SOL102174	 Manual slide hammer, 11kg
SOL102932	 Manual drive head
		  assembly.  Includes: drive
		  head, 600mm rod and
		  tubing bypass
SOL101387	 Manual drive head
SOL102475	 Manual tubing by-pass
SOL102433	 601 PVC Piezometer,
		  150mm long screen
SOL100396	 601 PVC Piezometer,
		  300mm long screen
The strengthened connector •
at the top of the drive-point
acts as an annular seal which